79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 20, 2023 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
GRAND SIÈCLE SKYLINE ®
Wattage Determined by lamp
Power Supply Integral 120V (Dimmable)
Construction Body:
CCT Determined by lamp
Optics Determined by lamp
LED Source 16 X G9 LEDs (lamp by others)
Finishes Black, White, Bronze, Chrome,
Gold 24K, Gold Matte, Custom RAL
Fixture Dimensions 48.4” x 25.2” x 10.6” h
Fixture Weight 8.82 lbs
IP Rating IP20
ETL PENDING
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Grand Siècle Skyline reinvents the codes of the classical chandelier
with playful grace spreading a soft ambient light. It is available in 6
standard finishes. Lamp by others.
.US
Model No.
AX2200007000 (Black) .US
AX2200002000 (White)
AX2200006000 (Bronze)
AX2200001000 (Chrome)
AX2200004000 (Gold 24K)
AX2200005000 (Gold Matte)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: AX2200002000.US
48.4" h
24.4" w
9.1" h